MONDAY, 11.12.2023.

Printing time:11:53

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 5349 | TUR3A|ERZINCAN ETIMESGUT 1.48|3.80|7.00|2.25|13.0|3.60 | 28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30| 3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
13:00| 5937 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK ARARAT Y. 1.15|7.00 | 15.01.45|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45|1.20 | 6.75
13:15/ 1233 |BUG 2 |[YANTRA SPART.V. 3.70|3.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.40[11.0 | 6.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 5.80 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
14:00| 5347 |TUR3A |FETHIYES. ARNAVUTK. 1.85|3.35/4.10[2.90|6.50|5.60 | 12.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.003.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90[2.55|10.5[1.95|2.55|1.97 | 3.80
14:00| 5356  TUR3B|ESENLER BUCA 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.10) 1.77 | 5.30[2.55 | 11.01.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
15:00[11671/SRB 2 |TEKST.O. RADN.N.B. 1.603.505.90[2.50|10.0 1.62]2.15/4.00 2.05 | 2.65
15:00[11678 JOR 2 |SA. AL S. AL RAM. 1.75|3.50|4.50[2.75|7.004.70 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05|1.72 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.15[1.70 | 3.45
15:00[11691/SRB 2 |GRAFICAR NOVI SAD 1.35|4.50|8.501.93 | 16.0 1.96 1.75]2.90 210|235
15:00[11783JOR 2 |U.QOTAIN AMMAN 3.00]3.20|2.30|5.10|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.70 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
15:00/1239 |BUG 2 [CSKAII DUNAV R. 2.00|3.20|3.703.30|6.00|6.25|11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60| 3.40]3.90 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5|2.15| 2.85 ] 2.35 | 3.90
15:00| 1240 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II DOBRUDZHA  |3.70|3.20|2.00]6.00|3.30|11.0 |6.25[1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.70|2.55|10.5|1.97 | 6.25[2.15|2.85|3.90 | 2.35
15:00/2991 |SAR 2 |AL QAISO. QADISIYAH 5.80|3.70|1.579.00|2.40(18.0 |4.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[8.00 | 7.75] 2.75 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 1.70
15:00| 4282 |UKR 1 |MET.1925 OLEKSAND. 3.15]3.05/2.30|5.50|3.80]10.0 | 7.50[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 6.00 | 4.90[2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 3.35 | 2.60
15:20/2992 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL BUKAY. 1.83|3.25|4.40|3.00|7.25|5.60 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.40] 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.85 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.80
15:30/2993 |[SAUC |ABHA AL KHALE. 2.85|3.20|2.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75[1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.15 | 7.50|2.05 | 6.75|1.78 | 2.35] 2.75 | 2.40
15:40[11672UAE 2 |[FUJAIR.D. AL HAMR. 1.88|3.45|3.90[2.95|5.90)5.20 | 11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25|1.75 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.82 | 3.05
15:4011673 UAE 2 |AL THAID AL JAHAM. 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.30|3.25[9.00 | 5.70|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.90]1.97 | 7.25|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.82|2.50 | 1.82
15:4011679 UAE 2 |AL RAMMS AL ARABI 3.90/3.45/1.87|5.80|2.90|10.0 |4.90[2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20 | 4.60[2.10 | 9.00| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.65| 1.95]2.75 | 1.72
15:40[11689 UAE 2 |[FUJAIRAH D.AL HISN 2.80/3.25/2.404.70|3.80|8.50 | 7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.50 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
15:45[11680 UAELC|WH.DHABI JAZIRA (1:2) 1.88|3.45|3.90[2.95|5.80)5.10 | 10.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50[2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95[1.72 | 2.75
16:00[11645UGA 1 |UPDF MBARARA 2.55]2.90|2.904.30|5.00(9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
16:00/11669 TAN 1 |SINGIDA KINONDONI 1.63|3.60 | 5.30|2.50|8.00|4.40 | 17.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 2.60 1.92
16:0011692 ENGD |WATF.M21 MILLW.M21 3.20|4.00|1.85]4.90 | 2.65 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
16:00111711ENGD |WIGAN M21 HULL mM21 1.50 | 4.50 | 4.80]2.05 | 6.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40 | 1.45
16:00[11942 GRE2A/LARISA APOLLON 1.18 6.00|15.0[1.67 | 27.0]2.10 |65.0| 1.85|1.85|3.10 | 2.70| 1.92 | 1.40| 1.47 | 3.20| 4.70 | 38.0 | 3.15|3.45[1.37 | 11.0
16:00[11943 GRE2ANIKI VOL. PAOK Il 1.55|3.706.00{2.40|10.0|3.90 | 20.0)1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30[2.85|14.0|2.00 | 2.50|1.72| 5.40
16:00| 1205 |BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. OFK PIRIN 1.48|3.90|6.75[2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.50 | 1.82] 1.62 | 3.99[3.15|18.0| 2.15 | 2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
16:00| 4290 |UKR 1 |DYN.KYIV OBOLON BK 1.25|5.5010.01.70|18.0|2.25 |50.0|2.29 | 1.565|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.35] 1.35|2.85[3.35|19.0| 2.10 | 2.35| 1.30 | 5.70
16:00| 4868 |THA1 |CHIANGRAI POL.TERO 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.204.80|5.80 | 9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55[3.15|2.50| 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
16:30[11685ITAP1 |ROMA M19 ATAL.M19 1.67 |3.704.70|2.50 | 7.00 ) 3.90 | 13.0| 2.55 | 1.45 | 2.15|2.05|2.10 | 1.85| 1.55 | 3.80 | 2.25| 10.0 | 1.48 | 1.75|1.47 | 2.80
16:30/ 3666 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN DELHI 1.55|4.00|5.40|2.25/8.00|3.45|17.0|2.551.45|2.15/2.05|1.95|1.67 ] 1.50 | 3.50[2.30 | 10.5[1.52 | 1.82|1.42|3.15
17:00| 6542 |AFC C |ODISHA BAS.KINGS 1.85|3.60|3.80[2.80 | 5.50 | 4.70 | 9.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.05| 1.60 | 4.20 [ 2.00 | 7.75|1.42 | 1.65 | 1.52 | 2.35
17:45)2995 |SAUC |HILAL TAAWON 1.28 5.30/9.00[1.73]16.0)2.30 | 45.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.62 | 1.37|1.35|2.90|3.10 | 18.0 | 1.88 | 2.10 [ 1.30 | 4.80
18:00[11407|SerS|I |RADN.NIS PARTIZAN 6.25]4.00/1.55]10.0|2.35]|22.03.80[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]9.00 | 8.50[3.00 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.20 | 1.90 | 2.35 ] 4.90 | 1.70
18:00| 4534 |RUM 1 |U CRAIOVA BOTOSANI 1.85|3.504.40|2.90|6.75|5.50 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.90 | 2.30| 1.82 | 5.40| 2.60 | 12.0| 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.85 | 3.60
18:30/11674UAELC|WASL AHLI (3:2) 2.45/3.40|2.65|3.80|4.20|7.25|7.75[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15|2.65[1.72 | 5.50|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.43 | 1.65] 1.85 | 1.95
18:30(1206 |BUG 1 |BEROE ETAR 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.60[2.50|8.50|4.30 18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 2.00| 1.72 | 4.70|2.80 | 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.75 | 4.90
19:00[11664ALB  |TEUTA EGNATIA 6.25|3.90|1.5010.0|2.25[20.03.45|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75(8.50 | 8.00 ] 2.95| 15.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 4.90 | 1.62
19:00[11665ALB  |PARTIZANI SKENDERB. 1.55|3.706.00|2.40|10.0|3.90 | 20.0) 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30[2.85|14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72| 5.40
19:00[11670 TAN 1 |AZAM JKT TANZ. 1.33|4.708.50|1.87 | 16.0|2.60 | 35.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 1.80 1.95
19:00| 6543 |AFC C |AL KAHR. ITIHAD A. 1.324.709.00|1.85|16.0|2.45|38.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.80 | 1.45] 1.40 | 3.10| 3.35|19.01.95 | 2.15| 1.37 | 5.40
19:00| 6544 |AFC C |AL WIHDAT KUWALSC 1.75|3.50 | 4.50 | 2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10 [ 1.70 | 3.30
19:30/ 1912 |SVN 1 |RADOMLJE MARIBOR 5.20|3.70|1.628.00|2.40[16.03.90|2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50 [ 6.50 | 6.75] 2.50 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.75|2.10|3.70 | 1.62
20:00| 3469 |POL 2 |T.NIEC. ARKA G. 2.75]3.30/2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ) 4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 ) 2.40 | 2.15
20:00/5310 | TUR 1 |ANKARAG. RIZESPOR 2.20/3.40/3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0/1.85/1.85|3.15|2.803.50 | 2.85[1.90 | 6.50 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.05 | 2.85
20:00/5312 | TUR 1 |KONYASP. SIVASSPOR 2.25|3.40|3.203.60|5.20(7.00 | 9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80[3.60 | 2.85]1.92 | 6.50|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.80
20:00| 5329 |TUR 2 |ALTAY BOLUSPOR 5.10/3.50/1.67|7.75|2.60|15.0 | 4.40[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]6.75|7.25[2.60 | 12.0| 1.75|4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35]4.10 | 1.70
20:30/ 1103 |ITA1 |EMPOLI LECCE 2.7313.15|2.80|4.40 | 4.80|9.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.90 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.25|2.25|8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.90
20:30[11408/SerS| |VOJVODINA NAPREDAK 1.57 | 4.006.00|2.35|10.0|3.70 | 20.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.25 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20| 2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.80 | 2.25| 1.62 | 4.50
21:00/2906 ISR 1 |MAC.NET. HAP.B.S. 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50{9.50 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.40) 2.20 | 9.00| 1.90 | 6.25]1.73 | 2.25|2.85 | 2.05
21:00/ 2996 |SAUC |SHABABR. NASSR R. 4.20|3.50|1.80[6.25|2.75]10.5 |4.50|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]5.40 | 5.20|2.15|9.00 | 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.58 | 1.87[2.85 | 1.65
21:00/3450 |POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. WIDZEW 2.90/3.30|2.45|4.90 | 4.00]9.50 | 8.00f1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90 | 5.00 | 4.00[2.10 | 8.50|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25]2.70 | 2.40
21:3011792 DEUW |BAYERN W LEVERKU.W 1.40|4.40|6.50[1.97 | 9.50 1.98 | 1.65|2.65 1.82]2.15
21:45| 4535 |RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. UNIV.CLUJ 3.40/3.30|2.20|5.70|3.60|10.5|7.25[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45 | 9.502.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.40
22:00[12199 ELC21 |SH.U.M21 WBA M21 2.45|3.70|2.45]3.60 | 3.60 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
22:0012200 ELC21 |WOLV.M21 NORW.M21 2.25/3.80/2.60]3.35|3.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
22:00112201/ELC21 |COLCH.M21 LEEDS M21 4.504.40|1.55(6.00|2.15 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.371.57
22:0012212ELC21 |PETER.M21 BR.C.M21 3.35/4.00|1.804.90 | 2.60 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.35]1.47
22:00112213ELC21 |SUND.M21 TOTT.M21 4.60/4.30|1.55[6.50 | 2.20 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.471.67
22:0012214[ELC21 |BURNL.M21 LEIC.M21 1.85|4.20|3.10|2.65 | 4.70 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.2711.32
22:00[12215/ELC21 |C.PAL.M21 MIDDL.M21 2.15]3.90|2.70|3.25|4.10 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
22:00| 1621 |NLD 2 |AJAX1I UTRECH.II 1.67|3.704.70|2.50|7.00|3.90 | 13.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.10 | 1.85] 1.55|3.80[ 2.25 | 10.0 | 1.48 | 1.75| 1.47 | 2.80
22:00/1622 NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II DEN BOSCH 1.70 |1 3.50 | 4.802.55|7.00|4.00|13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.25|1.92|1.60|3.99]2.25|10.5[1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.10
22:00| 8683 |BELRA |P.EIS.M21 F.BOR.M21 1.63|4.30 | 4.00|2.30 | 5.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
22:30/1182 |ITA3C |TARANTO MONOPOLI 2.10]3.05/3.603.50|6.00]6.75|11.01.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50)4.10 | 2.85[2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
22:45/1104 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI SASSUOLO 2.50/3.50|3.00/3.90|4.90|7.75|9.50|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 7.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.50
22:45/1183 |ITA3C |VIRTUSF. AUDACE 2.95/3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|5.90 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.502.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.85] 3.20 | 2.70
22:45/2271 |[ENG7 |HITCHIN LEISTON 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80|5.90 |9.00|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 3.15|2.55] 1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.55
23:00112560 ENG 3 |PORTSMOU. BOLTON 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.90 | 3.25]1.97 | 6.75| 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
23:00| 4146 |[ESP 1 |GRANADA ATH.BILB. to finish | 12.0 | 5.00 | 1.38 1.67(2.20|4.20 1.60|2.50
23:00/4149 [ESP 1 |VALLECANO  |CELTA 2.78 13.05|2.80]4.50|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|4.80 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.50|2.20 | 7.75| 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.70
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23:00|4174 |[ESP 2 |TENERIFE ALCORCON 1.65]3.50|6.25[2.60|11.04.90 [27.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]3.402.20)1.85|5.80]3.35|14.0|2.20|2.85[2.05|6.50
23:15/4172 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. MOREIREN. 3.00/3.402.35|4.90|3.80|9.50|7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65[4.90 |3.90)2.05|7.50|1.93 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.10
01:00111675JAM 1 |MOLYNES HARBOR V. 2.75/3.302.40|4.60|3.808.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[4.00 | 3.35[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
03:3012216/JAM 1 |CAVALIER M.PLEAS. 3.00/3.20/2.305.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00]5.60 | 4.20|2.15]9.00|2.00 | 6.75]1.85|2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35




